
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Stanton (A) 11:36.63

1) JOUHAUD, Emilie SR 2) REGISTER, Tatum SO

3) CHATANI, Anya  SR 4) WILLIAMS, Ta'Myia JR

Ribault (A) DNS

1) HADLEY, Tiana FR 2) MASSI, Kayla FR

3) COPELAND, Tyshawna FR 4) JOHNSON, Janel SR

Raines (A) DNS

1) NOISETTE, Tenisha JR 2) SAMS, Jakkia JR

3) JOHNSON, Semaj SR 4) DIXON, Nyeemah FR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Stanton (A) 9:15.74

1) DAVIS, Chapman SR 2) RUSSELL, Chris SR

3) MORALES, Evanray SO 4) WHITE, Manasseh SR

2 Ribault (A) 9:53.74

1) AXON, Chad  JR 2) BACKMON, X'zavier SR

3) JONES, Quintin SR 4) ROSTEN, Stephen SR

Raines (A) DNS

1) OUSLEY , Tyrone  SO 2) JONES, Darian  JR

3) GRIGGS , Jaden JR 4) BENJAMIN, Joshua SO

Raines (B) DNS

1) ARMSTRONG, Jahlil JR 2) JENNINGS, Jacob SO

3) STEWARD , Chance JR 4) WISHOP, Mekhi SO

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles

Wind:  (+2.9)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 BACKMON, X'zavier SR Ribault 17.64

2 WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault 20.32

3 ROSTEN, Stephen SR Ribault 21.60

#5 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SHAW, Ijai FR Paxon 13.28  (+2.3) 1(1)

2 WENGER, KILEY SO Stanton 13.93  (+0.5) 2(1)

3 PIERRE-LOUIS, YAMILEY FR Stanton 14.06  (+2.3) 1(2)

4 DYSON, ANIYAH SO Stanton 14.19  (+0.5) 2(2)

5 TIMMONS, Cassidy FR Paxon 14.51  (+0.5) 2(3)

6 MILLER, ZAHIR SO Stanton 14.72  (+2.3) 1(3)

RAMSUNDAR, ADIA SO Stanton DNS 1
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 SHAW, Ijai FR Paxon 13.28

2 PIERRE-LOUIS, YAMILEY FR Stanton 14.06

3 MILLER, ZAHIR SO Stanton 14.72

RAMSUNDAR, ADIA SO Stanton DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 WENGER, KILEY SO Stanton 13.93

2 DYSON, ANIYAH SO Stanton 14.19

3 TIMMONS, Cassidy FR Paxon 14.51

#6 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 10.90  (–0.3) 1(1)

2 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 11.26  (–0.3) 1(2)

3 ANDRE, Miles SR Stanton 11.62  (+1.1) 3(1)

4 WILLIAMS, Robert SR Ribault 11.64  (–0.3) 1(3)

5 JACKSON, JAYLEN SR Stanton 11.90  (+1.8) 4(1)

6 SUJIT, AARYAN SO Stanton 12.03  (+1.8) 4(2)

7 RODGERS, Julian SO Ribault 12.09  (–0.3) 1(4)

8 MITCHELL, Jaylon SR Stanton 12.11  (–0.3) 1(5)

9 MONTEAGUDO, JOSE JR Stanton 12.16  (+0.1) 2(1)

10 DREIBELBIS, Ryan SR Stanton 12.17  (+1.1) 3(2)

11 MORRIS, Kaiden FR Paxon 12.28  (+0.1) 2(2)

12 JOHNSON, Cameron SO Ribault 12.43  (–0.3) 1(6)

13 WILLIAMS, Troy SO Paxon 12.52  (+0.1) 2(3)

14 LEVASSEUR, QUINN JR Stanton 12.84  (+0.1) 2(4)

15 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 12.94  (+1.1) 3(3)

16 HENSON, James JR Paxon 12.95  (+0.1) 2(5)

17 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 13.12  (+1.1) 3(4)

HONORE, Jaden SO Paxon DNS 2

POTTENBURGH, TYLER SR Stanton DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 10.90

2 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 11.26

3 WILLIAMS, Robert SR Ribault 11.64

4 RODGERS, Julian SO Ribault 12.09

5 MITCHELL, Jaylon SR Stanton 12.11

6 JOHNSON, Cameron SO Ribault 12.43

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 MONTEAGUDO, JOSE JR Stanton 12.16

2 MORRIS, Kaiden FR Paxon 12.28

3 WILLIAMS, Troy SO Paxon 12.52

4 LEVASSEUR, QUINN JR Stanton 12.84
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 HENSON, James JR Paxon 12.95

HONORE, Jaden SO Paxon DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 ANDRE, Miles SR Stanton 11.62

2 DREIBELBIS, Ryan SR Stanton 12.17

3 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 12.94

4 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 13.12

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 JACKSON, JAYLEN SR Stanton 11.90

2 SUJIT, AARYAN SO Stanton 12.03

POTTENBURGH, TYLER SR Stanton DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 RICHMOND, Alexandra JR Stanton 5:53.85

2 HARRIS, DELANEY SO Stanton 6:33.24

3 RODILLAS, Elisabeth SR Stanton 6:33.89

4 ARROYO, Ariana FR Stanton 7:16.42

#8 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 TAYLOR, Jalen SO Paxon 5:04.78

2 GOWDY, Fabrizio SR Stanton 5:07.28

3 KUHN, Ian JR Stanton 5:12.80

4 KELLAM, Freeman SR Stanton 5:14.61

5 DAVIS, Chapman SR Stanton 5:31.45

6 WHITE, Manasseh SR Stanton 5:42.32

7 COCHRAN, Silas FR Stanton 5:52.45

8 MOORE, Oliver SO Stanton 5:52.47

9 PARKS, JAMES FR Stanton 5:59.35

10 PANDO, Christian JR Stanton 6:04.11

11 PACANINS, Luis JR Paxon 6:51.93

SYLA, JOHN FR Stanton DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Stanton (A) 55.30

1) PIERRE-LOUIS, YAMILEY FR 2) DYSON, ANIYAH SO

3) MILLER, ZAHIR SO 4) WENGER, KILEY SO

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
1 Ribault (A) 44.96

1) SCURRY, Kendrick SR 2) WILLIAMS, Robert SR

3) ROBINSON, Domictress SR 4) RODGERS, Julian SO

2 Stanton (A) 45.52

1) JACKSON, JAYLEN SR 2) MITCHELL, Jaylon SR

3) MONTEAGUDO, JOSE JR 4) LEVASSEUR, QUINN JR

3 Ribault (B) 49.35

1) HALL, Terrance  SO 2) JOHNSON, Cameron SO

3) SMITH, Jakobi SO 4) MCCREARY, Joseph JR

#11 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PHOENIX, Destiny FR Ribault 1:01.12 2(1)

2 JOUHAUD, Emilie SR Stanton 1:03.53 1(1)

3 THOMAS, Tainaiya SR Paxon 1:07.42 1(2)

4 LEGARE, Zhian FR Paxon 1:09.05 2(2)

5 FAIRELL-SIMMONS, ReyJa JR Paxon 1:09.29 1(3)

6 REGISTER, Tatum SO Stanton 1:10.96 1(4)

7 MOORE, Alexis JR Paxon 1:14.26 1(5)

8 FEVRIER, QUANTE FR Stanton 1:14.31 2(3)

9 CRUMBLEY, Josalyn SO Paxon 1:14.63 2(4)

10 BRYANT, Nia FR Paxon 1:18.68 2(5)

11 CING, ESTHER SO Stanton 1:41.29 2(6)

GREEN, Maddison SO Paxon DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 JOUHAUD, Emilie SR Stanton 1:03.53

2 THOMAS, Tainaiya SR Paxon 1:07.42

3 FAIRELL-SIMMONS, ReyJa JR Paxon 1:09.29

4 REGISTER, Tatum SO Stanton 1:10.96

5 MOORE, Alexis JR Paxon 1:14.26

GREEN, Maddison SO Paxon DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PHOENIX, Destiny FR Ribault 1:01.12

2 LEGARE, Zhian FR Paxon 1:09.05

3 FEVRIER, QUANTE FR Stanton 1:14.31

4 CRUMBLEY, Josalyn SO Paxon 1:14.63

5 BRYANT, Nia FR Paxon 1:18.68

6 CING, ESTHER SO Stanton 1:41.29

STANTON COLLEGE PREP TRACK & FIELD MEET
Jacksonville, FL
Stanton College Prep

Monday, March 22, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/22/2021 7:00 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#12 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 52.80 1(1)

2 RUSSELL, Chris SR Stanton 53.75 1(2)

3 AXON, Chad JR Ribault 55.02 1(3)

4 ANDERSON, Alonzo FR Paxon 56.71 1(4)

5 BROWN, Zavontray JR Ribault 58.15 3(1)

6 MILLER, Alexander JR Paxon 58.16 1(5)

7 TOSON, Nathan FR Ribault 59.33 1(6)

8 WILLIAMS, DANIEL FR Stanton 1:00.56 3(2)

9 KIZER, Emmanuel SR Stanton 1:01.35 2(1)

10 KELLAM, Freeman SR Stanton 1:01.79 2(2)

11 BAILEY, Ethan SO Paxon 1:03.94 2(3)

12 WRIGHT, Kenyon FR Paxon 1:04.53 3(3)

13 HENDERSON, Scott SO Stanton 1:06.34 2(4)

14 SELZER, PATRICK FR Stanton 1:07.17 2(5)

15 GRADY, Kaleb SO Stanton 1:08.70 2(6)

STANLEY, GABRIEL SO Stanton DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 52.80

2 RUSSELL, Chris SR Stanton 53.75

3 AXON, Chad JR Ribault 55.02

4 ANDERSON, Alonzo FR Paxon 56.71

5 MILLER, Alexander JR Paxon 58.16

6 TOSON, Nathan FR Ribault 59.33

Section 2 of 3

1 KIZER, Emmanuel SR Stanton 1:01.35

2 KELLAM, Freeman SR Stanton 1:01.79

3 BAILEY, Ethan SO Paxon 1:03.94

4 HENDERSON, Scott SO Stanton 1:06.34

5 SELZER, PATRICK FR Stanton 1:07.17

6 GRADY, Kaleb SO Stanton 1:08.70

Section 3 of 3

1 BROWN, Zavontray JR Ribault 58.15

2 WILLIAMS, DANIEL FR Stanton 1:00.56

3 WRIGHT, Kenyon FR Paxon 1:04.53

STANLEY, GABRIEL SO Stanton DNS

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 BACKMON, X'zavier SR Ribault 46.17

STANLEY, GABRIEL SO Stanton DNS
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#15 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 JAYARAMAN, Akila JR Stanton 2:54.06

LEGARE, Zhian FR Paxon DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 RUSSELL, Chris SR Stanton 2:21.57

2 WHITE, Manasseh SR Stanton 2:23.26

3 JONES, Quintin SR Ribault 2:28.46

4 KUHN, Ian JR Stanton 2:29.63

5 THOMPSON, Zeki FR Paxon 2:37.62

6 COCHRAN, Silas FR Stanton 2:39.47

7 STROMAN, Josiah SR Ribault 2:44.33

8 AXON, Chad JR Ribault 2:44.76

9 MOORE, Oliver SO Stanton 2:46.30

10 BAILEY, Ethan SO Paxon 2:53.86

SYLA, JOHN FR Stanton DNS

PANDO, Christian JR Stanton DNS

ROSTEN, Stephen SR Ribault DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PHOENIX, Destiny FR Ribault 26.71  (+1.8) 2(1)

2 WENGER, KILEY SO Stanton 29.28  (+1.8) 2(2)

3 TIMMONS, Cassidy FR Paxon 29.52  (+0.9) 1(1)

4 PIERRE-LOUIS, YAMILEY FR Stanton 30.07  (+0.9) 1(2)

5 SEARL, NICOLE FR Stanton 31.74  (+1.8) 2(3)

6 DYSON, ANIYAH SO Stanton 31.92  (+0.9) 1(3)

7 MOORE, Alexis JR Paxon 33.06  (+0.9) 1(4)

8 HICKS, AMIYAH FR Stanton 34.51  (+0.9) 1(5)

9 BURKE, ISABEL FR Stanton 35.24  (+1.8) 2(4)

RAMSUNDAR, ADIA SO Stanton DNS 1

FOROOGH, KIYANAZ FR Stanton DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 TIMMONS, Cassidy FR Paxon 29.52

2 PIERRE-LOUIS, YAMILEY FR Stanton 30.07

3 DYSON, ANIYAH SO Stanton 31.92

4 MOORE, Alexis JR Paxon 33.06

5 HICKS, AMIYAH FR Stanton 34.51

RAMSUNDAR, ADIA SO Stanton DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 PHOENIX, Destiny FR Ribault 26.71

2 WENGER, KILEY SO Stanton 29.28
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 SEARL, NICOLE FR Stanton 31.74

4 BURKE, ISABEL FR Stanton 35.24

FOROOGH, KIYANAZ FR Stanton DNS

#18 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 22.20  (+0.6) 1(1)

2 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 23.65  (+0.6) 1(2)

3 ANDRE, Miles SR Stanton 23.84  (+3.1) 3(1)

4 SMITH, Jakobi SO Ribault 24.41  (+0.6) 1(3)

5 ANDERSON, Alonzo FR Paxon 24.79  (+1.5) 2(1)

6 SUJIT, AARYAN SO Stanton 24.96  (+0.6) 1(4)

7 MONTEAGUDO, JOSE JR Stanton 24.99  (+1.5) 2(2)

8 DREIBELBIS, Ryan SR Stanton 25.14  (+3.1) 3(2)

9 WILLIAMS, Troy SO Paxon 25.29  (+1.5) 2(3)

10 STANLEY, GABRIEL SO Stanton 25.38  (+2.0) 4(1)

11 MILLER, Alexander JR Paxon 25.67  (+1.5) 2(4)

12 TOSON, Nathan FR Ribault 26.02  (+1.5) 2(5)

13 FOSTER, ALPHONSO SO Stanton 26.11  (+3.1) 3(3)

14 POTTENBURGH, TYLER SR Stanton 26.17  (+2.0) 4(2)

15 STROMAN, Josiah SR Ribault 26.43  (+2.0) 4(3)

16 LEVASSEUR, QUINN JR Stanton 28.23  (+1.5) 2(6)

17 HALL, Terrance SO Ribault 29.30  (+0.6) 1(5)

MITCHELL, Jaylon SR Stanton DNS 1

HONORE, Jaden SO Paxon DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 22.20

2 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 23.65

3 SMITH, Jakobi SO Ribault 24.41

4 SUJIT, AARYAN SO Stanton 24.96

5 HALL, Terrance SO Ribault 29.30

MITCHELL, Jaylon SR Stanton DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 ANDERSON, Alonzo FR Paxon 24.79

2 MONTEAGUDO, JOSE JR Stanton 24.99

3 WILLIAMS, Troy SO Paxon 25.29

4 MILLER, Alexander JR Paxon 25.67

5 TOSON, Nathan FR Ribault 26.02

6 LEVASSEUR, QUINN JR Stanton 28.23

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 ANDRE, Miles SR Stanton 23.84

2 DREIBELBIS, Ryan SR Stanton 25.14

3 FOSTER, ALPHONSO SO Stanton 26.11

HONORE, Jaden SO Paxon DNS
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 STANLEY, GABRIEL SO Stanton 25.38

2 POTTENBURGH, TYLER SR Stanton 26.17

3 STROMAN, Josiah SR Ribault 26.43

#19 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 RICHMOND, Alexandra JR Stanton 12:57.81

2 HARRIS, DELANEY SO Stanton 15:04.26

#20 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
GOWDY, Fabrizio SR Stanton DNF

TAYLOR, Jalen SO Paxon DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Stanton (A) 4:32.40

1) CHATANI, Anya  SR 2) JOUHAUD, Emilie SR

3) REGISTER, Tatum SO 4) RICHMOND, Alexandra JR

2 Paxon (A) 4:37.07

1) LEGARE, Zhian FR 2) TIMMONS, Cassidy FR

3) SHAW, Ijai FR 4) GREEN, Maddison SO

Paxon (B) DNS

1) MOORE, Alexis JR 2) COX, Alexas SR

3) FAIRELL-SIMMONS, ReyJa JR 4) THOMAS, Tainaiya SR

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Ribault (A) 3:42.81

1) BACKMON, X'zavier SR 2) BROWN, Zavontray JR

3) RODGERS, Julian SO 4) AXON, Chad  JR

2 Stanton (A) 3:48.13

1) DAVIS, Chapman SR 2) MORALES, Evanray SO

3) RUSSELL, Chris SR 4) WILLIAMS, DANIEL FR

3 Paxon (A) 4:02.37

1) MORRIS, Kaiden FR 2) FENELON, Jaden JR

3) ANDERSON, Alonzo FR 4) MILLER, Alexander JR

4 Ribault (B) 4:07.65

1) TOSON, Nathan FR 2) SMITH, Jakobi SO

3) WILLIAMS, Robert SR 4) MCCREARY, Joseph JR
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#23 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47

1 CHATANI, Anya SR Stanton 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O XXO XO XXX

NOEL, Anayah FR Raines DNS

CARROLL, Samiya SR Ribault DNS

ROBINSON, Sade SR Ribault DNS

LAWRENCE, Makaih SR Ribault DNS

#24 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67

1 BROWN, Zavontray JR Ribault 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O O O O O XXX

2 WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O O O O XO XXX

3 POTTENBURGH, TYLER SR Stanton 1.57m 5' 13 /4 O O O O XXX

3 JACKSON, JAYLEN SR Stanton 1.57m 5' 13 /4 O O O O XXX

5 STANLEY, GABRIEL SO Stanton 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XO XXO O XXX

LEVASSEUR, QUINN JR Stanton NH XXX

ARMSTRONG, Jahlil JR Raines DNS

JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines DNS

STEWARD , Chance JR Raines DNS

WATKINS , Maurion SO Raines DNS

#27 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 TIMMONS, Cassidy FR Paxon 4.29m 14' 1"   (NW) 3.33 3.96 4.29 2(1)

2 MILLER, ZAHIR SO Stanton 3.95m 12' 111 /2   (NW) 3.95 3.79 FOUL 1(1)

3 RUSSELL, Katie SR Stanton 3.92m 12' 101 /2   (NW) 3.92 3.31 3.33 2(2)

4 SEARL, NICOLE FR Stanton 3.30m 10' 10"   (NW) FOUL 2.92 3.30 1(2)

5 CRUMBLEY, Josalyn SO Paxon 3.19m 10' 53 /4   (NW) 2.91 FOUL 3.19 2(3)

HOUSTON, Rayjanell SO Ribault DNS 1

THOMAS, Kalicia FR Ribault DNS 1

TOWNS, Makia FR Raines DNS 1

WASHINGTON, Lashawnda FR Ribault DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Ta'Myia JR Stanton DNS 1

AVEVOR, Jamila SO Raines DNS 2

BROWN, Akoi JR Ribault DNS 2

JOHNSON, Semaj SR Raines DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MILLER, ZAHIR SO Stanton 3.95m 12' 111 /2   (NW) 3.95 3.79 FOUL

2 SEARL, NICOLE FR Stanton 3.30m 10' 10"   (NW) FOUL 2.92 3.30

HOUSTON, Rayjanell SO Ribault DNS

THOMAS, Kalicia FR Ribault DNS

TOWNS, Makia FR Raines DNS

WASHINGTON, Lashawnda FR Ribault DNS
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#27 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

WILLIAMS, Ta'Myia JR Stanton DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 TIMMONS, Cassidy FR Paxon 4.29m 14' 1"   (NW) 3.33 3.96 4.29

2 RUSSELL, Katie SR Stanton 3.92m 12' 101 /2   (NW) 3.92 3.31 3.33

3 CRUMBLEY, Josalyn SO Paxon 3.19m 10' 53 /4   (NW) 2.91 FOUL 3.19

AVEVOR, Jamila SO Raines DNS

BROWN, Akoi JR Ribault DNS

JOHNSON, Semaj SR Raines DNS

#28 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 6.38m 20' 111 /4   (NW) 6.38 5.77 5.65 3(1)

2 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 6.24m 20' 53 /4   (NW) 5.76 5.83 6.24 3(2)

3 FAISON, Derrick JR Ribault 5.65m 18' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 5.65 5.57 3(3)

4 POTTENBURGH, TYLER SR Stanton 5.58m 18' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.36 5.58 1(1)

5 MONTEAGUDO, JOSE JR Stanton 5.49m 18' 01 /4   (NW) 5.49 4.94 4.90 1(2)

6 MORRIS, Kaiden FR Paxon 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 5.36 5.22 4.98 3(4)

7 JACKSON, JAYLEN SR Stanton 5.30m 17' 43 /4   (NW) 5.10 5.25 5.30 1(3)

8 HENSON, James JR Paxon 5.23m 17' 2"   (NW) FOUL 5.23 5.17 2(1)

9 SMITH, Jakobi SO Ribault 5.17m 16' 111 /2   (NW) 5.17 4.97 FOUL 3(5)

10 LEVASSEUR, QUINN JR Stanton 5.05m 16' 7"   (NW) 4.81 FOUL 5.05 2(2)

11 MITCHELL, Jaylon SR Stanton 5.03m 16' 6"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.03 2(3)

12 KIZER, Emmanuel SR Stanton 4.86m 15' 111 /2   (NW) 4.86 FOUL FOUL 2(4)

13 FOSTER, ALPHONSO SO Stanton 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.83 4.83 1(4)

14 WILLIAMS, DANIEL FR Stanton 4.70m 15' 5"   (NW) 4.48 FOUL 4.70 1(5)

MATTHEWS, Jordan SR Raines DNS 1

JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines DNS 1

MORALES, Evanray SO Stanton DNS 1

ARMSTRONG, Jahlil JR Raines DNS 2

WATKINS , Maurion SO Raines DNS 2

BACON , Raquez FR Raines DNS 2

HONORE, Jaden SO Paxon DNS 2

MCCREARY, Joseph JR Ribault DNS 3

WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault DNS 3

ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 POTTENBURGH, TYLER SR Stanton 5.58m 18' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.36 5.58

2 MONTEAGUDO, JOSE JR Stanton 5.49m 18' 01 /4   (NW) 5.49 4.94 4.90

3 JACKSON, JAYLEN SR Stanton 5.30m 17' 43 /4   (NW) 5.10 5.25 5.30

4 FOSTER, ALPHONSO SO Stanton 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.83 4.83

5 WILLIAMS, DANIEL FR Stanton 4.70m 15' 5"   (NW) 4.48 FOUL 4.70

MATTHEWS, Jordan SR Raines DNS

JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines DNS
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#28 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

MORALES, Evanray SO Stanton DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 HENSON, James JR Paxon 5.23m 17' 2"   (NW) FOUL 5.23 5.17

2 LEVASSEUR, QUINN JR Stanton 5.05m 16' 7"   (NW) 4.81 FOUL 5.05

3 MITCHELL, Jaylon SR Stanton 5.03m 16' 6"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.03

4 KIZER, Emmanuel SR Stanton 4.86m 15' 111 /2   (NW) 4.86 FOUL FOUL

ARMSTRONG, Jahlil JR Raines DNS

WATKINS , Maurion SO Raines DNS

BACON , Raquez FR Raines DNS

HONORE, Jaden SO Paxon DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 6.38m 20' 111 /4   (NW) 6.38 5.77 5.65

2 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 6.24m 20' 53 /4   (NW) 5.76 5.83 6.24

3 FAISON, Derrick JR Ribault 5.65m 18' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 5.65 5.57

4 MORRIS, Kaiden FR Paxon 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 5.36 5.22 4.98

5 SMITH, Jakobi SO Ribault 5.17m 16' 111 /2   (NW) 5.17 4.97 FOUL

MCCREARY, Joseph JR Ribault DNS

WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault DNS

ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines DNS

#29 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 RUSSELL, Katie SR Stanton 8.95m 29' 41 /2   (NW) 8.95 FOUL FOUL FOUL

JOHNSON, Semaj SR Raines DNS

#30 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FAISON, Derrick JR Ribault 8.78m 28' 93 /4   (NW) FOUL 8.78 FOUL

ARMSTRONG, Jahlil JR Raines DNS

JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines DNS

BACON , Raquez FR Raines DNS

ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines DNS

#31 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MINOR, SAKHIA SO Stanton 8.05m 26' 5" 7.32 7.65 8.05

2 BAXTER, Brooklyn JR Stanton 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.49 6.82 7.80

3 WILLIAMS, Virginia SR Ribault 7.16m 23' 6" 7.06 7.16 6.68

4 BLACK, MEAGAN SO Stanton 5.52m 18' 11 /2 4.66 5.44 5.52

5 DOMINGUEZ, JOHEILI SO Stanton 4.90m 16' 1" 4.16 4.46 4.90

GRIFFIN, Mikayla FR Ribault DNS

HENDERSON, Kanise JR Ribault DNS

RILEY, Taylor JR Ribault DNS

PHILLIP, Nissa SO Paxon DNS

HILL, Kennedy SR Raines DNS
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#32 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 ANDERSEN, BRETT SR Stanton 12.02m 39' 51 /4 10.97 12.02 11.82 1(1)

2 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 11.59m 38' 01 /4 11.59 11.23 10.83 2(1)

3 ISRAEL, Ayden SR Stanton 11.22m 36' 93 /4 10.47 11.22 10.65 2(2)

4 BROWN, Christopher SR Ribault 10.78m 35' 41 /2 10.78 10.53 9.85 2(3)

5 TOSON, Nathan FR Ribault 9.13m 29' 111 /2 8.55 9.13 8.64 2(4)

6 DENNARD, Rhaheem SR Ribault 8.58m 28' 13 /4 8.20 8.58 8.12 2(5)

7 MADADI, Aakash SR Stanton 7.76m 25' 51 /2 7.76 7.53 7.68 1(2)

8 LINGAMGUNTA, Balaji SR Stanton 7.76m 25' 51 /2 7.19 7.15 7.76 1(5)

9 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 7.52m 24' 81 /4 7.06 7.52 7.52 1(4)

10 GRADY, Kaleb SO Stanton 7.52m 24' 81 /4 FOUL 7.07 7.52 1(7)

11 WASHINGTON , Isiah SO Ribault 7.19m 23' 71 /4 7.19 6.70 6.55 1(6)

JONES, Robert SR Raines DNS 1

MCNAIR, Christian SR Raines DNS 1

LEWIS, Ashton JR Raines DNS 2

HALL, Rashaad JR Raines DNS 2

NEWSOME , Cedric SR Raines DNS 2

NEWMAN, Marquise SR Raines DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ANDERSEN, BRETT SR Stanton 12.02m 39' 51 /4 10.97 12.02 11.82

2 MADADI, Aakash SR Stanton 7.76m 25' 51 /2 7.76 7.53 7.68

4 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 7.52m 24' 81 /4 7.06 7.52 7.52

5 LINGAMGUNTA, Balaji SR Stanton 7.76m 25' 51 /2 7.19 7.15 7.76

6 WASHINGTON , Isiah SO Ribault 7.19m 23' 71 /4 7.19 6.70 6.55

7 GRADY, Kaleb SO Stanton 7.52m 24' 81 /4 FOUL 7.07 7.52

JONES, Robert SR Raines DNS

MCNAIR, Christian SR Raines DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 11.59m 38' 01 /4 11.59 11.23 10.83

2 ISRAEL, Ayden SR Stanton 11.22m 36' 93 /4 10.47 11.22 10.65

3 BROWN, Christopher SR Ribault 10.78m 35' 41 /2 10.78 10.53 9.85

4 TOSON, Nathan FR Ribault 9.13m 29' 111 /2 8.55 9.13 8.64

5 DENNARD, Rhaheem SR Ribault 8.58m 28' 13 /4 8.20 8.58 8.12

NEWSOME , Cedric SR Raines DNS

HALL, Rashaad JR Raines DNS

LEWIS, Ashton JR Raines DNS

NEWMAN, Marquise SR Raines DNS

#33 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BAXTER, Brooklyn JR Stanton 23.04m 75' 7" 22.61 23.04 21.95

2 WILLIAMS, Virginia SR Ribault 19.86m 65' 2" 18.50 16.50 19.86

3 MINOR, SAKHIA SO Stanton 18.17m 59' 7" 17.12 18.17 15.50

4 BLACK, MEAGAN SO Stanton 13.10m 43' 0" 13.10 12.11 10.54
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#33 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

GRIFFIN, Mikayla FR Ribault DNS

WILCOX, MEAGAN SO Stanton DNS

HENDERSON, Kanise JR Ribault DNS

PHILLIP, Nissa SO Paxon DNS

RILEY, Taylor JR Ribault DNS

HILL, Kennedy SR Raines DNS

#34 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 ANDERSEN, BRETT SR Stanton 31.22m 102' 5" 31.22 29.73 FOUL 1(1)

2 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 29.20m 95' 10" FOUL 29.20 22.94 2(1)

3 ROSTEN, Stephen SR Ribault 22.80m 74' 10" FOUL FOUL 22.80 1(2)

4 ISRAEL, Ayden SR Stanton 22.65m 74' 4" FOUL FOUL 22.65 2(2)

5 MADADI, Aakash SR Stanton 19.23m 63' 1" 19.23 17.12 FOUL 1(3)

6 BROWN, Christopher SR Ribault 17.27m 56' 8" 17.27 FOUL FOUL 2(3)

7 HENDERSON, Scott SO Stanton 17.15m 56' 3" FOUL 16.00 17.15 1(4)

8 DENNARD, Rhaheem SR Ribault 16.58m 54' 5" 16.58 FOUL FOUL 2(4)

9 LINGAMGUNTA, Balaji SR Stanton 15.62m 51' 3" 15.62 FOUL FOUL 2(5)

10 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 15.50m 50' 10" 15.50 FOUL FOUL 1(5)

11 WASHINGTON , Isiah SO Ribault 15.29m 50' 2" 10.14 15.29 FOUL 1(6)

MCNAIR, Christian SR Raines DNS 1

JONES, Robert SR Raines DNS 1

LEWIS, Ashton JR Raines DNS 2

NEWMAN, Marquise SR Raines DNS 2

NEWSOME , Cedric SR Raines DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ANDERSEN, BRETT SR Stanton 31.22m 102' 5" 31.22 29.73 FOUL

2 ROSTEN, Stephen SR Ribault 22.80m 74' 10" FOUL FOUL 22.80

3 MADADI, Aakash SR Stanton 19.23m 63' 1" 19.23 17.12 FOUL

4 HENDERSON, Scott SO Stanton 17.15m 56' 3" FOUL 16.00 17.15

5 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 15.50m 50' 10" 15.50 FOUL FOUL

6 WASHINGTON , Isiah SO Ribault 15.29m 50' 2" 10.14 15.29 FOUL

MCNAIR, Christian SR Raines DNS

JONES, Robert SR Raines DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 29.20m 95' 10" FOUL 29.20 22.94

2 ISRAEL, Ayden SR Stanton 22.65m 74' 4" FOUL FOUL 22.65

3 BROWN, Christopher SR Ribault 17.27m 56' 8" 17.27 FOUL FOUL

4 DENNARD, Rhaheem SR Ribault 16.58m 54' 5" 16.58 FOUL FOUL

5 LINGAMGUNTA, Balaji SR Stanton 15.62m 51' 3" 15.62 FOUL FOUL

LEWIS, Ashton JR Raines DNS

NEWMAN, Marquise SR Raines DNS
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

NEWSOME , Cedric SR Raines DNS
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